
Team Herren
1 Cafe Horn #1 776,7 1 Volkmar Jung Cafe Horn #1 W 99,7 99,7 199,4

Katharina Althenn, Wolfgang Althenn, Volkmar Jung, Rolf Allendörfer 2 Wolfgang Althenn Cafe Horn #1 W 98,8 98,7 197,5
2 SV Thekenterror 729,3 3 Matthias Reitz SV Thekenterror W 98,2 92,0 190,2

Matthias Reitz, Henning Sator, Frank Donges, Tobias Schmidt 4 Kristian Schütz VDK #1 W 91,9 94,0 185,9
3 Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #1 729,2 5 Christian Gatz Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #1 W 89,3 96,2 185,5

Markus Hampl, Marcel Reusch, Christian Gatz, Joachim Zörb 6 Tobias Schmidt SV Thekenterror W 93,4 92,1 185,5
4 Cafe Horn #2 715,0 7 Joachim Zörb Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #1 W 93,6 91,8 185,4

Wilfried Bialys, Lothar Brückel, Mona Althenn, Jürgen Horn 8 Rolf Allendörfer Cafe Horn #1 W 92,5 91,8 184,3
5 Pferdepension Haub #2 713,4 9 Christian Vogel Laienspielschar Männer W 89,6 94,0 183,6

Achim Roll, Max Jäger, Michael Schäfer, Simone Gabin 10 Klaus Althenn Cafe Horn #1 E 93,2 90,2 183,4
6 Pferdepension Haub #1 706,7 11 Daniel Schmidt Laienspielschar Männer W 88,5 94,7 183,2

Anette Zimmer, Fabian Schmidt, Nadine Horn, Antje Haub 12 Jürgen Horn Cafe Horn #2 W 92,1 90,9 183,0
7 Hoingkmänner Ebersgöns 693,7 13 Fabian Schmidt Pferdepension Haub #1 W 89,6 93,2 182,8

Michael Weide, Herbert Jung, Jana Wehrstedt, Uwe Wehrstedt 14 Michael Weide Hoingkmänner Ebersgöns W 89,6 91,9 181,5
8 Hoch und Weit #1 685,5 15 Uwe Wehrstedt Hoingkmänner Ebersgöns W 93,9 87,2 181,1

Bernd Benedikt, Ute Schindel, Kai Schindel, Anette Wächtershäuser 16 Markus Hampl Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #1 W 90,9 89,3 180,2
9 TSV Ebersgöns 679,5 17 Kai Schindel Hoch und Weit #1 W 94,5 85,3 179,8

Florian Beppler-Alt, Klaus Keller, Manuel Wächtershäuser, Alex Knoop 18 Klaus Keller TSV Ebersgöns W 84,6 94,9 179,5
10 Laienspielschar Männer 674,7 19 Michael Schäfer Pferdepension Haub #2 W 88,2 90,5 178,7

Daniel Schmidt, Christian Vogel, Norman Wedemann, Ulrich Kröck 20 Achim Roll Pferdepension Haub #2 W 89,8 88,4 178,2
11 Pferdepension Haub #3 672,9 21 Marcel Reusch Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #1 W 87,8 90,3 178,1
12 VDK #1 663,2 22 Henning Sator SV Thekenterror W 89,3 88,4 177,7
13 Hoch und Weit #2 641,8 23 Frank Donges SV Thekenterror W 88,3 87,6 175,9
14 Laienspielschar Frauen 640,7 24 Max Jäger Pferdepension Haub #2 W 86,8 88,5 175,3
15 Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2 638,5 25 Wilfried Bialys Cafe Horn #2 W 89,4 85,8 175,2
16 VDK #2 571,1 26 Michael Reusch Hoch und Weit #2 W 90,1 83,9 174,0

27 Lothar Brückel Cafe Horn #2 W 90,4 81,1 171,5
28 Andre Sebastian Pferdepension Haub #3 W 87,1 83,8 170,9

Damen 29 Manuel Wächtershäuser TSV Ebersgöns W 82,2 86,3 168,5
1 Katharina Althenn Cafe Horn #1 W 97,8 97,7 195,5 30 Hendrick Metzger Pferdepension Haub #2 E 83,3 85,0 168,3
2 Annegret Jung Laienspielschar Frauen W 93,2 93,6 186,8 31 Ralf Malina SV Thekenterror E 80,9 87,3 168,2
3 Nadine Horn Pferdepension Haub #1 W 97,2 89,2 186,4 32 Nico Althenn Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2 W 82,0 85,2 167,2
4 Mona Althenn Cafe Horn #2 W 96,5 88,8 185,3 33 Paul Scharmakowski VDK #1 W 83,2 83,6 166,8
5 Jana Wehrstedt Hoingkmänner Ebersgöns W 90,5 92,3 182,8 34 Norman Wedemann Laienspielschar Männer W 83,6 82,8 166,4
6 Birgit Farber Pferdepension Haub #3 W 90,9 91,6 182,5 35 Alex Knoop TSV Ebersgöns W 85,5 80,3 165,8
7 Ute Schindel Hoch und Weit #1 W 89,0 92,9 181,9 36 Florian Beppler-Alt TSV Ebersgöns W 79,3 86,4 165,7
8 Simone Gabin Pferdepension Haub #2 W 90,0 91,2 181,2 37 Adrian Wächtershäuser TSV Ebersgöns E 85,8 79,5 165,3
9 Antje Haub Pferdepension Haub #1 W 90,2 90,4 180,6 38 Helmuth Dörr VDK #2 W 77,3 84,6 161,9

10 Antonia Stark Laienspielschar Frauen W 86,2 94,3 180,5 39 Daniel Gatz Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2 W 75,4 85,3 160,7
11 Kerstin Jung Cafe Horn #2 E 86,6 83,7 170,3 40 Bernd Benedikt Hoch und Weit #1 W 75,5 83,1 158,6
12 Ilona Becker VDK #1 W 81,3 86,4 167,7 41 Hans Jürgen Jung Hoch und Weit #2 W 73,5 84,0 157,5
13 Anette Wächtershäuser Hoch und Weit #1 W 79,0 86,2 165,2 42 Stefan Lugert Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2 W 78,8 78,1 156,9
14 Caroline Schmidt Laienspielschar Frauen W 81,8 81,7 163,5 43 Klaus Wächtershäuser Hoch und Weit #2 W 85,6 71,1 156,7
15 Martina Sebastian Pferdepension Haub #3 W 80,8 80,8 161,6 44 Jörg Wagner Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2 W 76,7 77,0 153,7
16 Erika Elster VDK #2 W 89,5 71,5 161,0 45 Stephan Plitsch Hoch und Weit #2 W 79,9 73,7 153,6
17 Lena Suleder Pferdepension Haub #3 W 77,7 80,2 157,9 46 Herbert Jung Hoingkmänner Ebersgöns W 70,4 77,9 148,3
18 Anette Zimmer Pferdepension Haub #1 W 83,0 73,9 156,9 47 Bernd Becker Hoingkmänner Ebersgöns E 77,4 70,3 147,7
19 Gisela Vogel VDK #1 W 63,2 79,6 142,8 48 Ulrich Kröck Laienspielschar Männer W 63,7 77,8 141,5
20 Conny Hildebrand Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2 E 60,2 73,5 133,7 49 Patrick Rettig Laienspielschar Männer E 73,7 64,9 138,6
21 Monika Hoger VDK #2 W 72,5 43,4 115,9 50 Klaus Hellmig Hoch und Weit #2 E 65,2 71,9 137,1
22 Indre Henkel Laienspielschar Frauen W 54 55,9 109,9 51 Werner Elstner VDK #2 W 71,9 60,4 132,3

W = Wertung; E = Ersatz
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Datum Wertung S 1 S 2

Korrektur
+ 0,01 Herren S 1 S 2

Korrektur
+ 0,01 Damen Team Platz

SV Thekenterror € 10,- 729,3 2
SV ThekenterrorMatthias Reitz Sa. 26.05 Wertung 98,2 92,0 190,2
SV ThekenterrorHenning Sator Fr. 08.06 Wertung 89,3 88,4 177,7
SV ThekenterrorRalf Malina Fr. 08.06 Ersatz 80,9 87,3 168,2
SV ThekenterrorFrank Donges Fr. 08.06 Wertung 88,3 87,6 175,9
SV ThekenterrorTobias Schmidt Fr. 08.06 Wertung 93,4 92,1 185,5
Hoch und Weit #1 € 10,- 685,5 8
Hoch und Weit #1Bernd Benedikt Do. 07.06 Wertung 75,5 83,1 158,6
Hoch und Weit #1Ute Schindel Do. 07.06 Wertung 89,0 92,9 181,9
Hoch und Weit #1Kai Schindel Do. 07.06 Wertung 94,5 85,3 179,8
Hoch und Weit #1Anette Wächtershäuser Do. 07.06 Wertung 79,0 86,2 165,2
Hoch und Weit #2 € 10,- 641,8 13
Hoch und Weit #2Klaus Wächtershäuser Fr. 15.06 Wertung 85,6 71,1 156,7
Hoch und Weit #2Michael Reusch Do. 07.06 Wertung 90,1 83,9 174,0
Hoch und Weit #2Hans Jürgen Jung Do. 07.06 Wertung 73,5 84,0 157,5
Hoch und Weit #2Stephan Plitsch Do. 07.06 Wertung 79,9 73,7 153,6
Hoch und Weit #2Klaus Hellmig Do. 07.06 Ersatz 65,2 71,9 137,1
VDK #1 € 10,- 663,2 12
VDK #1Kristian Schütz Fr. 15.06 Wertung 91,9 94,0 185,9
VDK #1Paul Scharmakowski Do. 07.06 Wertung 83,2 83,6 166,8
VDK #1Ilona Becker Do. 14.06 Wertung 81,3 86,4 167,7
VDK #1Gisela Vogel Fr. 15.06 Wertung 63,2 79,6 142,8
VDK #2 € 10,- 571,1 16
VDK #2Monika Hoger Fr. 08.06 Wertung 72,5 43,4 115,9
VDK #2Helmuth Dörr Fr. 08.06 Wertung 77,3 84,6 161,9
VDK #2Werner Elstner Fr. 08.06 Wertung 71,9 60,4 132,3
VDK #2Erika Elster Fr. 15.06 Wertung 89,5 71,5 161,0
Cafe Horn #1 € 10,- 776,7 1
Cafe Horn #1Katharina Althenn Do. 14.06 Wertung 97,8 97,7 195,5
Cafe Horn #1Wolfgang Althenn Do. 14.06 Wertung 98,8 98,7 197,5
Cafe Horn #1Volkmar Jung Fr. 15.06 Wertung 99,7 99,7 199,4
Cafe Horn #1Rolf Allendörfer Fr. 15.06 Wertung 92,5 91,8 184,3
Cafe Horn #1Klaus Althenn Fr. 15.06 Ersatz 93,2 90,2 183,4
Cafe Horn #2 € 10,- 715,0 4
Cafe Horn #2Wilfried Bialys Fr. 15.06 Wertung 89,4 85,8 175,2
Cafe Horn #2Lothar Brückel Fr. 15.06 Wertung 90,4 81,1 171,5
Cafe Horn #2Kerstin Jung Fr. 15.06 Ersatz 86,6 83,7 170,3
Cafe Horn #2Mona Althenn Fr. 15.06 Wertung 96,5 88,8 185,3
Cafe Horn #2Jürgen Horn Fr. 15.06 Wertung 92,1 90,9 183,0
Pferdepension Haub #1 € 10,- 706,7 6
Pferdepension Haub #1Anette Zimmer Fr. 08.06 Wertung 83,0 73,9 156,9
Pferdepension Haub #1Fabian Schmidt Fr. 08.06 Wertung 89,6 93,2 182,8
Pferdepension Haub #1Nadine Horn Do. 07.06 Wertung 97,2 89,2 186,4
Pferdepension Haub #1Antje Haub Fr. 08.06 Wertung 90,2 90,4 180,6
Pferdepension Haub #2 € 10,- 713,4 5
Pferdepension Haub #2Achim Roll Fr. 08.06 Wertung 89,8 88,4 178,2
Pferdepension Haub #2Hendrick Metzger Fr. 08.06 Ersatz 83,3 85,0 168,3
Pferdepension Haub #2Max Jäger Fr. 15.06 Wertung 86,8 88,5 175,3
Pferdepension Haub #2Michael Schäfer Fr. 08.06 Wertung 88,2 90,5 178,7
Pferdepension Haub #2Simone Gabin Fr. 15.06 Wertung 90,0 91,2 181,2
Pferdepension Haub #3 € 10,- 672,9 11
Pferdepension Haub #3Birgit Farber Fr. 08.06 Wertung 90,9 91,6 182,5
Pferdepension Haub #3Lena Suleder Fr. 15.06 Wertung 77,7 80,2 157,9
Pferdepension Haub #3Andre Sebastian Fr. 08.06 Wertung 87,1 83,8 170,9
Pferdepension Haub #3Martina Sebastian Fr. 08.06 Wertung 80,8 80,8 161,6
Laienspielschar Frauen € 10,- 640,7 14
Laienspielschar FrauenCaroline Schmidt Do. 14.06 Wertung 81,8 81,7 163,5
Laienspielschar FrauenAnnegret Jung Do. 14.06 Wertung 93,2 93,6 186,8
Laienspielschar FrauenAntonia Stark Do. 14.06 Wertung 86,2 94,3 180,5
Laienspielschar FrauenIndre Henkel Do. 14.06 Wertung 54,0 55,9 109,9
Laienspielschar Männer € 10,- 674,7 10
Laienspielschar MännerDaniel Schmidt Do. 14.06 Wertung 88,5 94,7 183,2
Laienspielschar MännerPatrick Rettig Do. 14.06 Ersatz 73,7 64,9 138,6
Laienspielschar MännerChristian Vogel Do. 14.06 Wertung 89,6 94,0 183,6
Laienspielschar MännerNorman Wedemann Do. 14.06 Wertung 83,6 82,8 166,4
Laienspielschar MännerUlrich Kröck Fr. 08.06 Wertung 63,7 77,8 141,5
TSV Ebersgöns € 10,- 679,5 9
TSV EbersgönsFlorian Beppler-Alt Do. 07.06 Wertung 79,3 86,4 165,7
TSV EbersgönsKlaus Keller Do. 07.06 Wertung 84,6 94,9 179,5
TSV EbersgönsManuel Wächtershäuser Do. 07.06 Wertung 82,2 86,3 168,5
TSV EbersgönsAdrian Wächtershäuser Do. 07.06 Ersatz 85,8 79,5 165,3
TSV EbersgönsAlex Knoop Do. 07.06 Wertung 85,5 80,3 165,8
Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #1 € 10,- 729,2 3
Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #1Markus Hampl Fr. 08.06 Wertung 90,9 89,3 180,2
Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #1Marcel Reusch Fr. 15.06 Wertung 87,8 90,3 178,1
Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #1Christian Gatz Fr. 08.06 Wertung 89,3 96,2 0,01 185,5
Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #1Joachim Zörb Fr. 08.06 Wertung 93,6 91,8 185,4
Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2 € 10,- 638,5 15
Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2Jörg Wagner Fr. 08.06 Wertung 76,7 77,0 153,7
Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2Conny Hildebrand Fr. 08.06 Ersatz 60,2 73,5 133,7
Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2Daniel Gatz Fr. 08.06 Wertung 75,4 85,3 160,7
Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2Nico Althenn Fr. 08.06 Wertung 82,0 85,2 167,2
Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2Stefan Lugert Fr. 08.06 Wertung 78,8 78,1 156,9
Hoingkmänner Ebersgöns € 10,- 693,7 7
Hoingkmänner EbersgönsMichael Weide Do. 14.06 Wertung 89,6 91,9 181,5
Hoingkmänner EbersgönsHerbert Jung Do. 14.06 Wertung 70,4 77,9 148,3
Hoingkmänner EbersgönsBernd Becker Do. 14.06 Ersatz 77,4 70,3 147,7
Hoingkmänner EbersgönsJana Wehrstedt Do. 14.06 Wertung 90,5 92,3 182,8
Hoingkmänner EbersgönsUwe Wehrstedt Do. 14.06 Wertung 93,9 87,2 181,1

Herren Damen Team


